
Production Budget 
(2006 CAD dollars)

ARCH 646 Film Building Construction Budget 
(2006 CAD dollars)

Metropolis 1927

Alphaville MacKay-Lyons Of!ce

A Clockwork Orange

Akira UTSC Arts Science Building

Brazil SAS Canada Headquarters

Whitby Public Library

Sin City Sharp Centre for Learning

Blade Runner Canadian Embassy, Berlin

Metropolis 2001

$3,233,000

$1,403,000

$19,000,000

$12,200,000

$67,084,000

$32,300,000

$41,300,000

$19,600,000

$3,500,000

$900,000

$16,000,000

$9,,500,000

$72,700,000

$30,200,000

$40,500,000

$20,000,000

Figure 1.1
Film and Construction Budget Comparison
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